2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 Dutch Star DP 8B735 Cider

2008 DSDP

Cider

Skin: 64546 Pepper White

(a) 50288 Black Gold Pearl

(b) 65025 Maroon Met

i) 62927 Galaxy Gold

outline: 50288 Black Gold Pearl

Mvning:

Stl: ARE 9000

Fabric: Toast (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: AGE Weather Pro
Fabric: Toast (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Quart Gallon
Skin: FM G4546 0-0 FPEFPER wWHITE PEFFER WHITE
| Using: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 95.6 382.5 382.5
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 897.6 993.2 3590.5 3973.0
BC60S YELLOW OXIDE 50.5 1,043.7 201.9 4174.9

BC201 DEEP BLACK 7.3 1,051.0 2032 4204.2



Quart Gallon

Color A: Rrm 50283 00 DARE CARMEL MET DARK CAEMEL MET
| zing: I— Step: l— ] Step: l—
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 318.3 318.3
BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.3 2355.6
BCBO0 RED GOLD 135.6 F24.5 542.5 2898.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL g87.6 g812.1 350.2 32483
BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.1 111.9 3360.2
BC250  BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.1 g8.0 34482
CBoe4L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 g75.1 51.8 3500.0
Color B: Fd Ea025 -0 LISBOM MAROOM MET LISBOM MARDOMN MET
Uzing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 262.7 262.7
BCB21 DARK MARDON 489.4 555.1 1957.4 2220.1
BC105 WHITE 81.4 636.5 325.8 2545.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 8.7 F15.2 314.6 2860.5
BC825 LIGHT MARDOON 65.7 F80.9 262.7 3123.2
BCBOS RED OXIDE 38.3 g19.2 153.4 3276.6
BC145 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 24.8 844.0 003 3375.9
BC200 BLACK 13.8 g57.8 55.2 3431.1
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 0.4 867.2 376 3468.7
BCEOO RED GOLD 4.4 g871.6 17.7 3486.4
BC850 DARK BROWN 4.1 875.7 16.3 3502.7
ColorC:  Tmy  goazz 0-0 GALAXY GOLD MET GALXY GOLD MET
sing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 359.0 3590.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIMNUMN 487.2 577.0 1948.7 2307.7
BC100 CLEAR 103.5 680.5 414.1 2721.8
CBB5L RED PEARL 67.1 747.6 268.3 2990.1
BCBOS RED OXIDE 44.3 ¥91.9 177.4 3167.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 43.4 g35.3 173.5 3341.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22.7 858.0 90.7 3431.7
BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.7 878.7 82.8 3514.5
BC209 BLACK TOMER 8.9 887.6 35.6 3550.1




